
55

75

R12

R12

16,24

12R12

R1
2

5 540

26,5 4 HOLES, 4,2PCD 35

28 ,6902ZZ BEARING SIZE 
 18

4 HOLES, 3,6 PCD 35

4

4033

5
10

7 BEARING SIZE

50

23

MATERIAL AL HE30
QTY 20

FINISH SOFT SILVER 
ANODIZING

TITLE - SR BEARING HOUSING
PART NO.- MACFOS PVT LTD
ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MM


	Sheet 1
	Views
	VIEW_TEMPLATE_1
	VIEW_TEMPLATE_2
	VIEW_TEMPLATE_3
	new_view_4
	new_view_5



